
 

 

 .  
 
 
 
 

REGULAR BOARD MEETING DATES FY2026 
MEETINGS TO BE HELD IN SSC2200 

 

 JULY: 3rd Thursday, July 17, 2025 

 AUG: 4th Thursday, August 28, 2025 

 SEPT: 3rd Thursday, September 18, 2025 

 OCT: 3rd Thursday, October 16, 2025 

 NOV: 3rd Thursday, November 20, 2025 

 DEC: 3rd Thursday, December 18, 2025 

 JAN: 3rd Thursday, January 15, 2026 

 FEB: 3rd Thursday, February 19, 2026 

 MARCH: 3rd Thursday, March 19, 2026 

 APRIL: 3rd Thursday, April 16, 2026 

 MAY: 2nd Thursday, May 14, 2026 

 JUNE: 4th  Thursday, June 25, 2026 

 

 


